Department of Computer Science
University of Delhi, Delhi-110007

TPevdsgide Datasheet for MCA Semester IV
Theory Examination May 2023
For Regular, Essential Repeaters, Improvement & Ex-Students

&
MCA Semester 11

For Essential Repeaters, Improvement & Ex-Students

Time of Commencement:

10.00 AM to 1.00 PM

Date Day Paper Code | UPC Paper Name
15.05.2023 | Monday MCAE401 223402401 Deep Learning
17.05.2023 | Wednesday MCAC401 223401402 Compiler Design
Data Communication And
18.05.2023 | Thursday MCAC204 223401204 Computer Networks
20.05.2023 | Saturday MCAC403 223401404 Advanced Operating Systems
22.05.2023 | Monday MCAE404 223402404 Digital Image Processing
Parallel And Distributed
24.05.2023 | Wednesday MCAC402 223401403 Computing
25.05.2023 | Thursday MCAC203 223401203 Software Engineering
26.05.2023 | Friday MCAC202 223401202 Database Systems
27.05.2023 | Saturday MCAC201 223401201 Data Structures
29.05.2023 | Monday MCA0201 223403201 Java Programming
30.05.2023 | Tuesday MCAE403 223402403 Database Applications
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Department of Computer Science
University of Delhi, Delhi-110007

‘Pemwmti®e Datasheet for M.Sc. Semester I1
Theory Examination May 2023

For Essential Repeaters, Improvement & Ex-Students

Time of Commencement

Time: 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM

Date Day Paper Code | UPC Paper Name

15.05.2023 | Monday MCS0201 223413201 Java Programming
17.05.2023 | Wednesday MCSC202 223411202 Advanced Operating Systems
19.05.2023 | Friday MCSC201 223411201 Machine Learning
25052023 | Thursday MCSC205 | | 223411203 ?}d(;ﬁizeuiil::itisjr:el‘g:fworks
30.05.2023 | Tuesday MCSE204 223412201 Database Applications
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